Modular All-Layer Gigabit Ethernet Aggregation and
Multiplexing Routing Switch
Telco Systems’ T6 all layer switch delivers high performance for enterprises and service
providers.
The T6’s unique ASIC based architecture offers a wire-speed non-blocking switching
solution with up to 31 Gigabit Ethernet ports. Comprehensive policy enforcement and
traffic shaping capabilities enable the T6 to efficiently manage precious network resources.
With an unmatched level of modularity, which includes fixed copper 10/100/1000 and

FCC, VCCI, UL/CUL, CE (EMI, EMS, LVD)
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Chassis and Power Suppliers and accessories
Part Number Description
BTI-0630  T6 Multi-gigabit routing switch chassis with 4 free slots, does not include power
 supplies, CPU module, or fan module.
BTI-5P-6-DCPS  -48VDC power supply for BTI-0530P and BTI-0630
BTI-5P-6-ACPS  110/220V AC power supply for BTI-0530P and BTI-0630
BTI-0630-CPU  Management CPU module for BTI-0630
BTI-0630-FAN  Fan module for BTI-0630
•• Minimum operating configuration: chassis + cpu module + fan module + 1 power supply
Part Number  Description Connector Distance
1000Mbps
BTI-8GT  8 ports 10/100/1000BaseTX  RJ-45  100m